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Semester Date Time Topic Faculty Name 

IV 4/3/19(Mon) 1.30-2.30 Introduction to 

Chemotherapy 
Dr.V.A.Pandit 

IV 7/3/19(Thurs) 8.30-9.30 Sulfonamides Dr.Priti P.Dhande 

IV 9/3/19 

(Rotation 

Saturday 

1.30-2.30 Penicillin Dr.V.A.Pandit 

IV 11/3/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 Cephalosporines Dr.Priti P.Dhande 

IV 14/3/19(Thurs) 1.30-2.30 Aminoglycosides Dr.V.A.Pandit 

IV 18/3/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 Quinolones Dr.V.A.Pandit 

   21/3/19(Thurs)                                                   Holiday 

IV  25/3/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 Macrolides Dr.Priti P.Dhande 

IV  28/3/19(Thurs) 1.30-2.30 Broad spectrum antibiotics Dr.Priti P.Dhande 
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Semester  Date  Time  Topic  Faculty Name  

IV 1/3/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

Iron, B12,Folic acid, 

Antihistaminic 

J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 
IV 5/3/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch A) 

Cough , Asthma R.A.Sahasrabudhe 

B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi, 
IV    8/3/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

Cough , Asthma J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 

IV 12/3/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch A) 

Introduction to 

Chemotherapy, 

Sulfonamides, Penicillin 

R.A.Sahasrabudhe 

B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi, 
IV   15/3/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

Introduction to 

Chemotherapy, 

Sulfonamides’ 

Penicillin 

J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 
IV 19/3/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch A) 

Cephalosporines, 

Aminoglycosides 

R.A.Sahasrabudhe 

B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi, 
IV 22/3/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

Cephalosporines, 

Aminoglycosides 

J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 
IV 26/3/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch A) 

Quinolones and 

Table work 

R.A.Sahasrabudhe 

B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi 

IV 29/3/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-4.30 

(Batch B) 

Quinolones and 

Table work 

J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 
 


